
勝
点

勝 分 負
得
点

失
点

得失
点差

順
位

優秀選手
推薦

1 0 - 1 5 - 0 - 6 - 0 - 4 - 0 - 5 - 0 3 - 1 - - - -

2 1 - 0 - 1 - 0 - 3 - 0 - - 2 - 1 3 - 0 2 - 0 9 - 0 - -

3 0 - 5 - - 3 - 0 1 - 1 0 - 5 - 2 - 3 2 - 1 - 2 - 1 0 - 4 -

4 - 0 - 1 - - 1 - 1 - 6 - 1 - 2 - 1 - - - -

5 0 - 6 - 0 - 3 - 0 - 4 - - - - 2 - 0 - - -

6 - 0 - 3 1 - 1 1 - 1 4 - 0 - 2 - 1 - - - 2 - 3 - -

7 0 - 4 - 5 - 0 - - - 2 - 2 - - 3 - 0 - - -

8 - - - 1 - 6 - 1 - 2 2 - 2 1 - 5 - - - - -

9 0 - 5 1 - 2 3 - 2 - - - - 5 - 1 0 - 3 - 6 - 1 - -

# 1 - 3 0 - 3 1 - 2 1 - 2 - - - - 3 - 0 6 - 0 9 - 1 - -

# - 0 - 2 - - 0 - 2 - 0 - 3 - - 0 - 6 2 - 2 0 - 6 -

# - 0 - 9 1 - 2 - - 3 - 2 - - 1 - 6 1 - 9 2 - 2 - -

- 4 - 0 - - - - - - - 6 - 0 - -

- - - - - - - - - - - - -

注； - 初戦 / 再戦

日付 1

0 - 1 3 - 0 / / 2

5/6 1 - 1 1 - 6 - - 3

4 - 0 0 - 2 - - 4

1 - 2 1 - 2 - - 5

1 - 2 3 - 2 / / 6

2 - 1 5 - 0 - - 7

2 - 2 3 - 1 - - 8

0 - 3 1 - 6 / / 9

9 - 1 3 - 0 / / 10

6 - 0 1 - 5 / / 11

6/10 1 - 2 5 - 0 / / 12

4 - 0 0 / 0 - - 13

0 - 3 5 - 0 / /

2 - 2 2 - 0 / /

1 - 1 2 - 3 / /

0 - 3 0 - 6 - -

0 - 9 / /

0 - 4 - -

7/1 1 - 0 / /

6 - 0 / /

12年度Gリーグ参加チーム

かずさFLS

浦安GFC-Y

浦安GFC-G

柏FC

我孫子FLS

千葉中央

成田 U12

成田 U11

松戸ﾋﾞｱﾝｺ　

浦安-Ｒ

かずさ

浦安-Ｙ

千葉中央FC
松戸Ｕ12（ｳﾞｪﾙﾃﾞ）　

松戸Ｕ12（ﾋﾞｱﾝｺ）　

ﾗ・ｼﾙｴﾗ成田A U12

ﾗ･ｼﾙｴﾗ成田B　U11

流山PCS

流山PCS

成田 U12

成田 U11

松戸ﾋﾞｱﾝｺ

流山PCS

松戸ﾋﾞｱﾝｺ

市原
ｽﾎﾟﾚｸ

C

5

4

8

8

6

8

8

6

我孫子
ＦＬＳ10

市川FCL

NBS  vambina

市川FCL

NBS
vambina

かずさFLS

浦安GFC-Y

浦安GFC-R

柏FC

千葉中央

松戸FC
ｳﾞｪﾙﾃﾞ

松戸FC
ﾋﾞｱﾝｺ

ﾗ・ｼﾙｴﾗ
成田-AU12

ﾗ・ｼﾙｴﾗ
成田-BU11

流山PCS

6

6

2

松戸FC
ﾋﾞｱﾝｺ

浦安GFC-R

我孫子
ＦＬＳ

松戸運
動公園

八千代市
睦GRD

八千代市
睦GRD

松戸ｳﾞｪﾙﾃﾞ　

NBS

6

浦安GFC-Y 7 5

6

6柏FC

8

流山PCS

4ﾗ・ｼﾙｴﾗ
成田-AU12

4ﾗ・ｼﾙｴﾗ
成田-BU11

6

NBS
vambina

4

千葉中央 6 6

松戸FC
ｳﾞｪﾙﾃﾞ

7

かずさFLS

4

市川FCL

10

4

-10

1

10

-19

-22

21

20

-10

5

-11

1

14

11

21

30

010

2

1

20

4

13

9

6

15

10

5

15

21

2

8

23

21

10

9

2

10

3

4

5

4

00

1

0

4

1

3

2

1

3

1

1

0

0

1

1

0

0

1

1

0

2

3

3

0

1

26

5

7

3

2

1

2

2

0

7

1

9

9

1

4

15

21

10

7

3

8

#

松戸ｳﾞｪﾙﾃﾞ　

成田U11 流山PCS

柏FC 松戸ｳﾞｪﾙﾃﾞ

成田U11 松戸ﾋﾞｱﾝｺ　 浦安-Ｒ

柏FC 浦安-Ｒ

成田U12 流山PCS

松戸ｳﾞｪﾙﾃﾞ

松戸 ﾋﾞｱﾝｺ　

浦安-Ｙ 松戸ｳﾞｪﾙﾃﾞ 7/22

松戸ｳﾞｪﾙﾃﾞ

千葉中央

浦安-Ｙ我孫子 松戸ﾋﾞｱﾝｺ　

千葉中央 かずさ

我孫子 浦安-Ｒ

浦安-Ｙ 成田 U12

NBS かずさFLS

かずさ 浦安Y

浦安Y 柏FC

柏FC

市川FCL

かずさFLS

浦安-Ｒ

松戸ﾋﾞｱﾝｺ 柏FC

NBS 市川FCL

市川FCL

千葉中央 浦安-Ｙ

かずさ 松戸ｳﾞｪﾙﾃﾞ 柏FC

NBS 流山 7/1 浦安-Ｙ

松戸ﾋﾞｱﾝｺ 流山

千葉中央 市川FCL 浦安-Ｒ

日   付 会  場 対   戦
千葉中央 松戸ｳﾞｪﾙﾃﾞ

日   付 会  場 対   戦 日   付 会  場 対   戦

１１人制で実施

会  場 対   戦 日   付 会  場 対   戦

6/10○

5/6X 6/10△

6/10○

6/10Ｘ 5/6X 7/1○ 7/1ｘ

7/22ｘ 6/10△ 6/10Ｘ

5/6○

7/22ｘ 7/1ｘ 7/1ｘ

5/6○ 7/22○

5/6X 7/1○

7/1ｘ 6/10Ｘ 7/1ｘ 6/10Ｘ

7/22ｘ 5/6X 7/22○ 7/1○

7/1ｘ7/1ｘ 5/6X 5/6△

5/6△ 7/1○

7/1ｘ

5/6X 7/1○

7/1ｘ 5/6△ 6/10△ 6/10○ 5/6○

7/1○7/1ｘ 6/10Ｘ 6/10Ｘ

6/10△ 7/1○ 6/10○

7/1○ 5/6○ 6/10×

7/1ｘ

7/22ｘ 6/10○ 5/6△ 7/1ｘ 7/22ｘ

5/6○ 6/10○ 7/22○ 6/10○5/6○ 7/1○ 7/1○

5/6○ 7/22○ 7/1○

我孫子
ＦＬＳ
試合
数

残
試合数

5/6X 7/22○ 7/1○

市川FCL NBS
vambina かずさFLS 浦安GFC
-Y 浦安GFC
-Ｒ 柏FC

2012年度千葉県少女サッカーリーグ（ Ｇリーグ　）戦績表 2012年6月14日現在

千葉中央
松戸FC
ｳﾞｪﾙﾃﾞ

松戸FC
ﾋﾞｱﾝｺ

LC成田-A
U-12

LC成田-B
U-11

流山PCS


